
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start Masters winner RIC, 26/06/2023, R4, M M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 9/0981M 8P 6M 4M 7MD07/03/2019

 2 BLAKEY BOY 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 26/06/2023, R5, M M3/2R. Thomas 533639 6/01473M 2Y 4Y 4P 5PD02/05/2019

 3 BLUE LIPSTICK Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 26/06/2023, R4, M M3/2A. Wade 525612 4/0953M 7M 5P 7P 4MB26/09/2018

 4 ZARMAY Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R8, P M3/1P. Barnes 530605 10/01872P 3M 5Y 6P 1PB27/02/2019

 5 SNIPES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R10, P M3/1T. Vella 529646 15/01518P 4M 5P 4P 2PD18/01/2019

 6 FUNKY FREAK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R5, P M3/2J. Comito 535648 5/01503P 2P 5P 5P 4PD28/06/2019

 7 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R11, P M3/1C. Bilal 535074 19/01446P 2P 6P 6M 7MB15/03/2019

 8 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M M3/1A. Bell 526405 25/0975M 6M 6M 6P 6PD27/10/2018

 9 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R4, M M3/2A. Wade 529745 2/0887M 8P 5P 8P 3PB10/02/2019

 10 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R4, M M3/1S. Easey 529711 11/0754M 4M 7M 7M 4MD10/02/2019

 11 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R12, P M3/2A. Wade 523510 4/0686P 6P 6P 6P 8MD10/08/2018

 12 SCREW LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R12, P M3/2A. Wade 523509 3/0664P 5P 8P 8P 8PB10/08/2018

 13 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R7, Y M3/2P. Withers 521018 6/0467Y 6Y 7M 7Y 7YD15/05/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 USAIN BARK Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Richardson 564174 3/22371P 2P 2P 4P 1PB16/10/2021

 2 AURORA LOVE Last start winner RIC, 26/04/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Lagogiane 559762 2/11951P 1Y 2YB05/03/2021

 3 FLYING CONZARA Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Barnes 564369 1/01011P 6PB01/11/2021

 4 TINY BUTTON Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/3E. Borg 557768 2/11802P 4P 2P 3P 4PB20/04/2021

 5 IDENTITY Last start placegetter RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01432P 4P 1P 6P 3PB12/09/2020

 6 HOT AUSSIE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Boyd 552494 2/11293P 6P 2P 8P 6PB11/12/2020

 7 AUSSIE JADE 3 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 26/06/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Bell 556135 2/01171P 7P 5P 6P 7PB03/03/2021

 8 PUMP YOUR BRAKES Last start Country winner RIS, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4T. Vella 557202 3/01961Y 1Y 2Y 2P 1PD09/04/2021

 9 ARMATREE CASH Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Lagogiane 558794 2/11687P 1P 2P 5P 1PB19/05/2021

 10 ABBEY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01562P 4P 5P 4P 2PB18/02/2021

 11 RIVER JOHN Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/3E. Borg 557764 2/11505P (FEL)P 3P 3P 3PD20/04/2021

 12 STONE SOUR Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Katalinic 556655 2/11476P 1P 1Y 5YD31/01/2021

 13 HOT TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21446P 6P 3P 2P 4PD12/03/2021

 14 MUM'S MOUSSAKA Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559032 3/01435P 6C 3P 6P 2PB09/02/2021

 15 HEY MICKEY Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Finn 564891 1/01424P 1P 2P 3P 2PD09/11/2021

 16 FEDERAL OFFENCE Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Izzard 550300 2/11417P 8C 6P 1P 3PD04/09/2020

 17 JOHNNY SOLDIER Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4C. Bilal 549765 1/01274Y 6P 2P 4P 1PD11/09/2020

 18 NARA SPIRIT Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R2, C 5/4J. Callaughan 559955 3/01168C 7P 7C 2P 4CB09/06/2021

 19 HARADA'S ME DAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Albon 556501 3/01154P 4P 7P 1Y 4PB01/02/2021

 20 JAZZ SECTION Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Carl 542921 1/01084P 3P 6P 4P 8PB14/02/2020

 21 TORNADO TOMMY Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4P. Withers 542634 1/01055Y 5Y 4P 7P 2PD12/11/2019

 22 MY MATE NATE Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Rudd 549766 1/01017P 6P 1P 8P 2PD11/09/2020

 23 ZARUDE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Polidano 554539 1/0996P 1P 3P 5Y 7YB29/01/2021

 24 THING ONE Weighted points score BAL, 05/06/2023, R10 5/2A. Bell 551510 3/2966P 4P 5P 4P 4PD31/08/2020

 25 SHE'S ALL STYLE Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gibbons 551641 1/0947P 3Y 1Y 8P 5YB02/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SILVER LAD Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/2S. Simonetta 556497 3/2914Y 2Y 7Y 4P 5YD01/02/2021

 27 CRAB 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/081(FEL)P 6P 4P 5P 5PB06/09/2020

 28 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Rudd 540631 3/2788P 4P 8P 5P 4PB23/12/2019

 29 SLINGSHOT CONNOR Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Bell 558761 1/0786P 4P 5P 7P 7PD14/01/2021

 30 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R5, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1637P 8P 8P 5P 6PB12/09/2020

 31 KISSIN' COCO Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4P. Withers 542631 1/0628Y 3Y 7P 8Y 6YB12/11/2019

 32 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Polidano 539596 1/0597P 7Y 8P 4P 8PD30/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BE DIPLOMATIC Last start placegetter GBN, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Worthy 558990 0/01342P 4P 3P 3P 2PB17/05/2021

 2 ROCHA Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558969 0/01322P 3PB05/05/2021

 3 ROMAN WOLF 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/01185P 7P 3P 2P 2PD06/08/2021

 4 EARLY SUNSET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0782P 5P 4P 4Y 8PB02/09/2020

 5 GERBER 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 04/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549042 0/0337PB25/08/2020

 6 RICH'S DELIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0644Y 7Y 7P 4P 5YB22/11/2020

 7 ZIPPING SWIFT Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R4, P M/1J. Finn 563858 0/0574P 5PB06/10/2021

 8 MALLEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021

 9 DAPPER RICH 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 566336 0/0466P 5P 8P 8P 5PD03/08/2021

 10 DAPPER FOX 3 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 566338 0/0468P 8P 5P 5P 6PD03/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P MX 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ABBEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Swain 555693 2/11562P 4P 5P 4P 2PB18/02/2021

 2 ZIPPING BASILISK 1 Weighted points score MEP, 24/05/2023, R6 5/4T. Ginn 556528 2/01087P 6P 3P 4P 5PD24/01/2021

 3 CHEEKY BON BON 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Bell 542936 2/01026P 6P 6P 8P 2PB24/02/2020

 4 ZIPPING MAXINE Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Hallinan 556533 1/01014P 7P 5P 1P 4PB24/01/2021

 5 MALLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021

 6 GERBER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549042 0/0337PB25/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VIXEN MAE Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2023, R8, P 1/2L. Vanderburg 555819 12/113331P 2P 1P 3P 6PB23/02/2021

 2 SIMPLE SIMON Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R11, P 1/1C. Carl 542919 17/113365P 3P 1P (FEL)P 2PD14/02/2020

 3 SLINGSHOT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R12, P 1/1A. Bell 558763 9/82496P 1P 4P 1P 4PB14/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROBATION 1 Last start placegetter CAN, 11/06/2023, R11, Y 2/1/2C. Brennen 554432 7/62012P 4P 7P 1P 3PD31/01/2021

7 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 June 2023 - 09:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CUMBRIA MAL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/2A. Bell 543686 10/61336P 7P 1P 5P 7CD19/03/2020

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 June 2023 - 09:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAKE 1 Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2D. Swain 543426 6/51201P 6P 7P 6P 7PB16/01/2020

 2 FUNKY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/1J. Comito 535647 19/52287P 5P 5C 1P 1CB28/06/2019

 3 BURN RUBBER Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1J. Comito 535649 10/82284P 4P 2P 3P 5PD28/06/2019

 4 SEMANTIC LADY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1D. Swain 548820 6/52014P 1P 4P 6P 1PB06/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE NINJA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Williams 549280 4/22282P 1P 7P 1P 2PB14/09/2020

 2 PISTOL GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/31553P 4P 5Y 2Y 2YB29/02/2020

 3 FUNKY FREAK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Comito 535648 5/31503P 2P 5P 5P 4PD28/06/2019

 4 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R10, Y 5/1S. Simonetta 556496 10/32523Y 1Y 1Y 2P 1PB01/02/2021

 5 RITZA MEL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 551369 4/32255P 3P 3P 1P 1PB01/11/2020

 6 SNIPES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Vella 529646 15/141518P 4M 5P 4P 2PD18/01/2019

 7 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score DAP, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Murray 547058 6/51475P 4P 8P 4P 1PB15/06/2020

 8 HARADA'S ME DAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Albon 556501 3/01154P 4P 7P 1Y 4PB01/02/2021

 9 PURE VISION Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/31025P 7P 3P 6P 7PB18/04/2019

 10 ALLOWED TO DREAM Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551839 6/4945Y 7P 8P 4P 5PD24/11/2020

 11 ANOMALY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Carl 542920 9/6736P 7Y 6P 8P 8PD14/02/2020

 12 TIRADORA Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R6, Y 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/2658Y 6Y 8Y 5P 6PB01/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA SHAME 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R4, P M/1D. Goodger 564154 0/01522P 2P 2P 3P 3PB25/10/2021

 2 WHAT A REGRET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Borg 564184 0/01443P 2P 2P 3PD16/10/2021

 3 COOPER'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Vella 556865 0/01343P 3P 4P 2P 2PD23/03/2021

 4 SPEEDY SONIC 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Polidano 556875 0/01083P 5P 7P 3P 2PB24/03/2021

 5 FLYING FOR AARON Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Rudd 557258 0/0962P 5PD06/04/2021

 6 TANYA'S BABE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0987P 5P 4P 2P 2PB01/11/2020

 7 SKY TRIPPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/0506P (FEL)P 7P 7P 6PB08/07/2020

 8 MALLEY 4 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021

 9 DOLLY'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/0487P 5P 6P 6P 7PB18/04/2020

 10 DAPPER RICH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 566336 0/0466P 5P 8P 8P 5PD03/08/2021

 11 DAPPER FOX 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 566338 0/0468P 8P 5P 5P 6PD03/08/2021

 12 SEE HER RUN Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Morgan 566438 0/0447P 5PB18/12/2021

 13 LADY REIGN Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Byrnes 563247 0/0445P 7PB06/06/2021

 14 WE BELONG Weighted points score RIC, 17/05/2023, R5, P M/1J. Comito 551640 0/0438P 4P 6P 8Y (FEL)PB02/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 1 401 NONE
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 1 SLINGSHOT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R12, P 1/1A. Bell 558763 9/82496P 1P 4P 1P 4PB14/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROBATION 2 Last start placegetter CAN, 11/06/2023, R11, Y 2/1/2C. Brennen 554432 7/62012P 4P 7P 1P 3PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/06/2023, R1, P 3/1/1A. Wade 541893 14/71863P 5P 3P 5P 6YB21/01/2020

 2 SUPER PUMPED Last start Country winner RIS, 24/06/2023, R6, Y 3/1/1S. Simonetta 553540 9/51231Y 4Y 8C 4P 8CD19/01/2021

 3 CUMBRIA MAL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/2A. Bell 543686 10/61336P 7P 1P 5P 7CD19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RIO BRAVO Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2E. Borg 557767 5/42161P 8P 1P 5P 1PD20/04/2021

 2 FAKE 2 Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2D. Swain 543426 6/51201P 6P 7P 6P 7PB16/01/2020

 3 FULL PELT Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2C. Carl 551749 8/51673P 6P 5Y 4P 5PD24/11/2020

 4 SEMANTIC LADY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1D. Swain 548820 6/52014P 1P 4P 6P 1PB06/06/2020
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 1 MY GIRL SHIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Callaughan 559954 4/11892P 5P 1P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 2 ZOOM TO EXCEL Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Williams 552577 1/01623P 3P 6P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 3 AUSSIE JADE 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 26/06/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Bell 556135 2/01171P 7P 5P 6P 7PB03/03/2021

 4 RITZA MEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 551369 4/32255P 3P 3P 1P 1PB01/11/2020

 5 ABBEY 4 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01562P 4P 5P 4P 2PB18/02/2021

 6 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R5, M 5/2R. Thomas 533639 6/21473M 2Y 4Y 4P 5PD02/05/2019

 7 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/3E. Foyle 562794 3/11443P 1P 7P 5P 7PB21/08/2021

 8 DRACO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Boyd 550754 7/21175P 3P 6P 5P 6PD07/09/2020

 9 ZARUDE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Polidano 554539 1/0996P 1P 3P 5Y 7YB29/01/2021

 10 CRAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/081(FEL)P 6P 4P 5P 5PB06/09/2020

 11 ANOMALY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Carl 542920 9/6736P 7Y 6P 8P 8PD14/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA SHAME 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R4, P M/1D. Goodger 564154 0/01522P 2P 2P 3P 3PB25/10/2021

 2 WHAT A REGRET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Borg 564184 0/01443P 2P 2P 3PD16/10/2021

 3 COOPER'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Vella 556865 0/01343P 3P 4P 2P 2PD23/03/2021

 4 SPEEDY SONIC 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Polidano 556875 0/01083P 5P 7P 3P 2PB24/03/2021

 5 ROMAN WOLF 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/01185P 7P 3P 2P 2PD06/08/2021

 6 SPIDEY SNAPE First start M/1P. Boyd 565319 0/00D22/11/2021

 7 ROMERO Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558964 0/0584PD05/05/2021

 8 MARLEE STAR Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Lagogiane 563175 0/0337PD15/09/2021

 9 ZIPPING DELVENE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1J. Finn 563855 0/0337PB06/10/2021

 10 PRINCESS DAMIRO Weighted points score BGC, 19/04/2023, R1, 2 M/1L. Vanderburg 555851 0/0747P 5P 4P 7P 2PB16/01/2021

 11 SKY TRIPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/0506P (FEL)P 7P 7P 6PB08/07/2020

 12 MALLEY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021

 13 DAPPER RICH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 566336 0/0466P 5P 8P 8P 5PD03/08/2021

 14 DAPPER FOX 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 566338 0/0468P 8P 5P 5P 6PD03/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OMENS Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1A. Ginn 541814 7/51984P 1P 3C 5P 4CB28/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 03 July 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CERETTI Last start winner RIC, 04/06/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558967 1/01511PB05/05/2021

 2 AUSSIE JADE 1 Last start winner NOW, 26/06/2023, R2, P 5/3A. Bell 556135 2/11171P 7P 5P 6P 7PB03/03/2021

 3 ABBEY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01562P 4P 5P 4P 2PB18/02/2021

 4 ZIPPING SYLVIA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Ginn 560299 1/01462P (FTF)P 1P 6P 3PB15/05/2021

 5 CAN SHE HURDLE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 10/51183P 6P 6P 4Y 4PB27/02/2019

 6 RITZA MEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bell 551369 4/02255P 3P 3P 1P 1PB01/11/2020

 7 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Bilal 536486 7/11776P 3P 3P 4P 2PD25/07/2019

 8 HICKMAN Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 540201 4/31715P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5PB10/12/2019

 9 REMAS EMERALD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 3/01443P 1P 7P 5P 7PB21/08/2021

 10 DRACO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Boyd 550754 7/41175P 3P 6P 5P 6PD07/09/2020

 11 ZIPPING BASILISK 2 Weighted points score MEP, 24/05/2023, R6 5/3T. Ginn 556528 2/11087P 6P 3P 4P 5PD24/01/2021

 12 PRINCE MAJESTIC Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556499 3/01055Y 1Y 4Y 5P 4PD01/02/2021

 13 CHEEKY BON BON 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Bell 542936 2/11026P 6P 6P 8P 2PB24/02/2020

 14 CRAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/081(FEL)P 6P 4P 5P 5PB06/09/2020
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